Division in the tank of up to 900 pieces an hour
Automatic divider-moulders
*depending on type of grid used
Division and forming up to 3000 pieces an hour*
Sold without grid
www.jac-machines.com       info@jac-machines.comTraditionally Innovative
✓✓ Built-in flour dispenser
✓✓ Managing tamping pressure and time

Quick grid changing system
Option
Managing tamping pressure and time
Achieves optimum tamping without degassing
the dough.
Automatic tamping and cutting cycle
Automatic dough decompression cycle
Automatic raising of dough pieces and tank
knife cleaning mode
Automatic grid holder locking system
On closing, the grid holder locks automatically
and starts the automatic dividing cycle.
Easyflour built-in flour dispenser
Flours the tank in a single linear movement
Fullmatic
OPTGRILFOR502 5
1x5 471 x 76 mm 400>800 gr
OPTGRILFOR601 6
1x6 471 x 63 mm 333>667 gr
OPTGRILFOR802 8
1x8 471 x 47 mm 250>500 gr
OPTGRILFOR501 5
5x1 93 x 389 mm 400>800 gr
OPTGRILFOR801 8
8x1 57 x 389 mm 250>500 gr
OPTGRILFOR901 9
9x1 51 x 389 mm 222>444 gr
OPTGRILFOR1001 10
10x1 45 x 389 mm 200>400 gr
OPTGRILFOR1201 12
2x6 234 x 41 mm 167>333 gr
OPTGRILFOR1801 18
9x2 51 x 193 mm 111>222 gr
OPTGRILFOR2001 20
10x2 45 x 193 mm 100>200 gr
Divider-moulder accessories
FA
CT
O
RY
JAC now offers grids with angled knives that
allow the dough to knit together perfectly.
ANGLED KNIFE GRIDS
The grids catalogue offers more than 100 different grids.
The choice is yours!
www.jac-machines.com       info@jac-machines.comTraditionally Innovative
2 0 1 7
EN - FR - DE - RU - NL - ES - IT
01/01/2017
TEFLON-COATED STAINLESS STEEL GRIDS
OPTGRIL502 5
5x1 92 x 389 mm 600>1000 gr
OPTGRIL1001 10
10x1 44 x 389 mm 300>500 gr
OPTGRIL1003 10
5x2 92 x 193 mm 300>500 gr
OPTGRIL1201 12
4x3 128 x 116 mm 250>417 gr
OPTGRIL2001 20
10X2 44 x 193 mm 150>250 gr
OPTGRIL3001 30
5x6 92 x 62 mm 100>167 gr
OPTGRIl4001 40
8x5 56 x 75 mm 75>125 gr
TEFLON-COATED STAINLESS STEEL HALF-GRIDS
OPTDEMIGRIL201 2
1x2 193 x 225 mm 750>1250 gr
OPTDEMIGRIL401 4
2x2 193 x 111 mm 375>625 gr
OPTDEMIGRIL601 6
3x2 193 x 73 mm 250>417 gr
OPTDEMIGRIL3002 30
10x3 128 x 20 mm 50>83 gr
OPTDEMIGRIL3001 30
5x6 43 x 62 mm 50>83 gr
Non-standard grids on request (see FORM FACTORY catalogue).
Non-standard half-grids on request (see FORM FACTORY catalogue).
OPTGRILFOR502 5